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Vers CHÂTELETS

Vers VIEUX PRÉLIGNE Vers VIEUX PRÉLIGNE

Vers CHÂTELETSLIGNELIGNE Plus tard, 
il y a Flexo Soir.  
Voir page 64.

Melsungen

 Gares

Pasteur

Châteaudun

Dubois

Camus

Alouette

Jaurès

Leclerc

Gué aux Ânes

La Radio

710 740 825 905 1215 1250 1320 1400 1605 1645 1725 1805 1845 1925
712 742 827 907 1217 1252 1322 1402 1607 1647 1727 1807 1846 1926
714 744 829 909 1219 1254 1324 1404 1609 1649 1729 1809 1848 1928
715 745 830 910 1220 1255 1325 1405 1610 1650 1730 1810 1849 1929
716 746 831 911 1221 1256 1326 1406 1611 1651 1731 1811 1850 1930
717 747 832 912 1222 1257 1327 1407 1612 1652 1732 1812 1851 1931
719 749 834 914 1224 1259 1329 1409 1614 1654 1734 1814 1853 1933
719 749 834 914 1224 1259 1329 1409 1614 1654 1734 1814 1853 1933
720 750 835 915 1225 1300 1330 1410 1615 1655 1735 1815 1854 1934
721 751 836 916 1225 1301 1331 1410 1616 1655 1735 1815 1855 1935
723 753 838 918 1226 1303 1333 1411 1618 1656 1736 1816 1857 1937
I 1231 1416 I 17 01 1741 1821 I I

725 755 840 920 1234 1305 1335 1419 1620 1704 1744 1824 1859 1939

Melsungen

 Gares

Pasteur

Châteaudun

Dubois

Camus

Alouette

Jaurès

Leclerc

Gué aux Ânes

La Radio

825 905 1320 1400 1645 1725 1805
827 907 1322 1402 1647 1727 1807
829 909 1324 1404 1649 1729 1809
830 910 1325 1405 1650 1730 1810
831 911 1326 1406 1651 1731 1811
832 912 1327 1407 1652 1732 1812
834 914 1329 1409 1654 1734 1814
834 914 1329 1409 1654 1734 1814
835 915 1330 1410 1655 1735 1815
836 916 1331 1411 1656 1736 1816
838 918 1333 1413 1658 1738 1818
I I I I I I I

840 920 1335 1415 1700 1740 1820

725 755 840 920 1234 1305 1335 1419 1620 1704 1744 1824 1859 1939
726 756 841 921 1235 1306 1336 1420 1621 1705 1745 1825 1900 1940
727 757 842 922 1236 1307 1337 1421 1622 1706 1746 1826 1901 1941
728 758 843 923 1237 1308 1338 1422 1623 1707 1747 1827 1902 1942
729 759 844 924 1238 1309 1339 1423 1624 1708 1748 1828 1903 1943
730 800 845 925 1239 1310 1340 1424 1625 1709 1749 1829 1904 1944
731 801 846 926 1240 1311 1341 1425 1626 1710 1750 1830 1905 1945
733 803 848 928 1242 1313 1343 1427 1628 1712 1752 1832 1907 1947
734 804 849 929 1243 1314 1344 1428 1629 1713 1753 1833 1908 1948
736 806 851 931 1245 1316 1346 1430 1631 1715 1755 1835 1910 1950
737 807 852 932 1246 1317 1347 1431 1633 1717 1757 1836 1911 1951

840 920 1335 1415 1700 1740 1820
841 921 1336 1416 1701 1741 1821
842 922 1337 1417 1702 1742 1822
843 923 1338 1418 1703 1743 1823
844 924 1339 1419 1704 1744 1824
845 925 1340 1420 1705 1745 1825
846 926 1341 1421 1706 1746 1826
848 928 1343 1423 1708 1748 1828
849 929 1344 1424 1709 1749 1829
851 931 1346 1426 1711 1751 1831
852 932 1347 1427 1713 1753 1833
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du lundi 
au vendredi

du lundi 
au vendredi

le samedi

le samedi


